MF (EU)-nummer

EU/1/21/1593/001
EU/1/21/1593/002
EU/1/21/1593/003
EU/1/21/1593/004
EU/1/21/1593/005
EU/1/21/1593/006
EU/1/21/1593/007
EU/1/21/1593/008

EU/1/21/1593/009
EU/1/21/1593/010
EU/1/21/1593/011
EU/1/21/1593/012
EU/1/21/1593/013
EU/1/21/1593/014

EU/1/21/1593/015

(Seernavn)

Navn

Cibingo
Cibingo
Cibingo
Cibingo
Cibingo
Cibingo
Cibingo
Cibingo
Cibingo
Cibingo
Cibingo
Cibingo
Cibingo
Cibingo

Cibingo

Styrke

50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg

100 mg

100 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg

200 mg

Laegemiddelform

Filmovertrukket tablet
Filmovertrukket tablet
Filmovertrukket tablet
Filmovertrukket tablet
Filmovertrukket tablet
Filmovertrukket tablet
Filmovertrukket tablet
Filmovertrukket tablet

Filmovertrukket tablet

Filmovertrukket tablet
Filmovertrukket tablet
Filmovertrukket tablet
Filmovertrukket tablet

Filmovertrukket tablet

Filmovertrukket tablet

1/1

Administration

Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Oral anvendelse

Emballage

Flaske (HDPE)
Flaske (HDPE)
Blister
(PVDC/alu)
Blister
(PVDC/alu)
Blister
(PVDC/alu)
Flaske (HDPE)
Flaske (HDPE)
Blister
(PVDC/alu)
Blister
(PVDC/alu)

Blister
(PVDC/alu)
Flaske (HDPE)
Flaske (HDPE)
Blister
(PVDC/alu)
Blister
(PVDC/alu)
Blister
(PVDC/alu)

Pakningsstgrrelse

14 tabletter

30 tabletter

14 (7x2) tabletter
28 (7x4) tabletter
91 (7x13) tabletter
14 tabletter

30 tabletter

14 (7x2) tabletter

28 (7x4) tabletter

91 (7x13) tabletter
14 tabletter

30 tabletter

14 (7x2) tabletter
28 (7x4) tabletter

91 (7x13) tabletter



